Annexure — 7
Name of the corporate debtor: M/s Wiltan Telmag India Pvt. Ltd.
of creditors ason: 13.09.2024

List of operational creditors (Government dues)

Date of commencement of CIRP 04/07/2024 List

(Amount in%)

Sl.| Details of claimant Details of claim Details of claim admitted Amount | Amount | Amount |Amount of |[Remarks,
No. received of contin-| of any | of claim | claim not |if any
Date |Amount |Amountof| Natu |Whether % of | gentclaim| mutual | under admitted
of | claimed claim reof | related |voting shar dues, th | verifica -
Departme | Govern | o oint admitted | claim | party? | ein CoC, atmay | tion
nt ment i
if be set-
applicable off
0 Excise &  [Excise 06.09.2024(78,35,305.00[78,35,305.00 [NA NA 53.38 0 0 0 0
Taxation
Dept., Govt.
of Haryana
0 - 0 0 NA NA 0 0 0 0 0 None
0 0 0 NA NA 0 0 0 0 0 None
0 0 0 NA NA 0 0 0 0 0 None
0 0 0 NA NA 0 0 0 0 0 None




